## INDIAN WELLS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE



SUNDAY, MARCH 25, 2012

Car Entry Fee \$30.00 Vendor Fee \$100.00

Space limited...Sign-up now for premium location.

GOODY BAGS FOR THE FIRST 100 PARTICIPANTS!

Indian Wells Village, 74-900 Highway 111, Indian Wells CA (NW Corner Cook Street/Hwy. 111)

CHECK IN: 8:00 AM SHOW STARTS: 10:00 AM AWARDS: 2:30 PM

"MAYOR'S TROPHY"
"PEOPLES CHOICE TROPHY"

ROCK 'N ROLL TO THE OLDIES...
WITH CRAIG MICHAELS SPIN'N IT!

FOOD , BOUTIQUE SHOPP'IN , BALLOONS, RAFFLE, T-SHIRTS AND AUTO STUFF FOR SALE!

IT'S FREE...BRING THE FAMILY!
RAIN OR SHINE, NO PETS, NO REFUNDS, JUST HERE FOR THE RIDE!!!

## **RELEASE**

I understand that I assume all risk of loss, theft damage, liability, injury, cost or expense that may incur during event presented by the Indian Wells Chamber of Commerce and further agree that I will release and hold harmless, the Indian Wells Chamber of Commerce, employees, Board of Directors, City of Indian Wells, Indian Wells business owners, and volunteers from any claims, loss, liability damage or cause of action, including attorney fees that I may incur, suffer, or be required to pay in the course of my participation as a participant, exhibitor, or volunteer at any of the events and activities held. I further assume full responsibility for the safety and insurance coverage for my vehicle/exhibit, which is entered in the car show.

By signing this form, I agree to all terms	and conditions.
SIGNATURE	DATE
P	ARTICIPANT/VENDOR INFORMATION
NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	STATE: ZIP:
PHONE:	CELL:
	VENDOR INFORMATION
COMPANY NAME:	TAX ID #:
CA RESALE #:	
DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE:_	
	VEHICLE INFORMATION
YEAR:MAKE:	MODEL:COLOR:
	PAYMENT OPTIONS
CAR ENTRY FEES: \$:	30.00 BY MARCH 21, 2012 \$35.00 AFTER/AT THE DOOR
	VENDOR ENTRY FEE: \$100.00
PAYMENT OPTIONS:	□ VISA □ MASTER CARD □ CHECK □ CASH
CARD CARD #:	EXP:
BILLING ADDRESS:	4 DIGIT CODE:
SIGNATURE:	DATE:

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: INDIAN WELLS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 74-900 HIGHWAY 111, STE. 125, INDIAN WELLS CA 92210 FAX BACK: 760-346-7605

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT THE INDIAN WELLS CHAMBER AT 760-346-7095